
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1361401007019000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 27,072

CAMA #: 136 14 0 10 07 019 00 0 00
Sec: 14 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

ZIES00003
ZIESENIS, RICHARD

    

Owner: ZIESENIS, RICHARD Legal: ARBOR DR BLK G LOT 9 SHAWNEE MEADOWS SOUTH SUB #2

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 555667

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,957.71 1,957.71 3,915.42

Special 89.78 89.78 179.56

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202705854-1 12/27/2022

1,957.71 0.00

12/27/2022

0.00

1 1,957.71

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,957.71

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202772401-1 06/07/2023

2,060.56 0.00

06/05/2023

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

2,047.49

0.00

13.07

**********

2,060.56

Heartland Title

Grand Totals 2,047.49 2,047.49 13.07 4,108.05

4,108.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/27/2025 10:17:47 PM


