

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/14/2026 4:10:15 PM

Tax Unit ID: 351**Tax Unit:** TECUMSEH TWP 351**Value:** 27,072**Parcel #:** 1361401007019000**CAMA #:** 136 14 0 10 07 019 00 0 00**Sec:** 14**Twn:** 12**Rgn:** 16**Property Address/Legal:**

ZIES00003

ZIESENIS, RICHARD

Owner: ZIESENIS, RICHARD**Legal:** ARBOR DR BLK G LOT 9 SHAWNEE MEADOWS SOUTH SUB #2

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	General Taxes	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2022	RL	555667	General Taxes	1,957.71	1,957.71	3,915.42
			Special	89.78	89.78	179.56

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid		AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	
202705854-1	12/27/2022	12/27/2022	1	1,957.71	0.00	0.00	1,957.71	Lockbox Payments Import
1,957.71	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Lockbox	
202772401-1	06/07/2023	06/05/2023	F	0.00	2,047.49	13.07	2,060.56	
2,060.56	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Heartland Title	
Grand Totals				2,047.49	2,047.49	13.07	4,108.05	
4,108.05	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00